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PanvanbHbie WwapykonoawnnHUKK (O4HOPSAHbIE, METPUYECKON pa3MepPHOCTH)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 420 d, [mM] ~491.5

D [mM] 620 D, [mM] ~ 5495

B [MM] 63 15 [MM] 5
Macca [kr] =71.2

MpucueanHUTENbHbIE PasMepbl

da, min [MM] 438
Da, max [MM] 602
Fa, max IMM] 4

A

PacuéTtHble paHHble
C [kH]

Co [H]

C, [xH]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

fo

o
o

390
665
14.4
1175
1700

16,5
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